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MUE 714 MUR
Murphy Matthew, gardener, r. 1807 Mission
Murphj' Matthew, housemover, 666 Natoma
Murphy Matthew, janitor, r.221 Tenth
Murphy Matthew, sexton St. Peter's Church, r. cor

Twenty-fourth and Alabama
Murphy Matthew Jr., housemover, r. 666 Natoma
Murphy M. C. Mrs., widow, r. 2606 Mission
Murphy M. D., laborer Golden Gate Park
Murphy M. D. Mrs., dressmaker, 226 Post
Murphy Michael, blacksmith, r. 654^4 Natoma
Murphy Michael, boilermaker Pac. Iron Works
Murphy Michael, hackman, r. 817 Howard
Murphy Michael, laborer, r. 149 J^ Dore
Murphy Michael, laborer, r. 911 Sansome
Murphy Michael, laborer, r. 129 Clara
Murphy Michael, laborer, r. 244 Perry
Murphy Michael, laborer, r. Church, bet Twenty-first

and Twenty-second
Murphy Michael, laborer, r. W s Georgia, bet Sierra

and Shasta
Murphy Michael, lumberman, r.636}^ Fourth
Murphy Michael, oystermau M. F. Donleavy, r. 1138

Howard
Murphy Michael, painter, r. 432 Seventh
Murphy Michael, sergeant ijolice, r. 926 Twentieth
Murphy Michael, upholsterer, 510 Montgomery Av, r.

Alameda
Murphy Michael D., laborer, r. 33 Lafayette
Murphy Michael E., teamster, r. 14 Freelon
Murphy Michael M., laborer, r. W s Sanchez, bet

Twenty-first and Twenty-second
Murphy Michael T., salesman J. J. O'Brien & Co.,r.

1210 Scott
Murphy Michael W., shoemaker, 15!«i Taylor
Murphy M. M. Mrs., r. 1636 Mission
Murphy Nathaniel S., physician, office and r. 322 Third
Murphy Neal, boilermaker, r. 308 Beale
Murphy Nellie Miss, assistant Irving Primary School,

r. 113 Francisco
Murphy Nicholas C, tailor Joseph Spilman, r. 536

Market
Murphy Nora, domesticNW cor McAllister and Steiner
Murphy Owen A. (Murphy & Co.) r. Oakland
Murphy P., r. 538 Folsom
Murphy P., helper Kisdon I. and L.Works
Murphy Patrick, r. NE cor Van Ness Av and Bonita
Murphy Patrick, brassfinisher S. F. Brass Works, r.

Ill Jessie
Murphy Patrick, bricklayer, r. Columbia Hotel
Murphy Patrick, carpenter, r. 320 Ivy Av
Murphy Patrick, carpenter, r. Park Hotel
Murphy Patrick, contractor, r. 444 Natoma
Murphy Patrick, fireman, r. E s Tennessee, bet Sierra

and Nevada
Murphy Patrick, grainer, r. 27 Eleventh
Murjjhy Patrick, hostler, r. 1116 Clay
Murphy Patrick, hostler, r. Ahlborn House
Murphy Patrick, laborer, r. 4Ji Frederick
Murphy Patrick, laborer, r. 11 Baldwin Court
Murphy Patrick, laborer, r. 265}^ Tehama
Murphy Patrick, laborer, r. 3017 Sacramento
Murphy Patrick, laborer, r. NW cor Fillmore and

Francisco
Murphy Patrick, laborer P. M. SS. Co's Wharf
Murphy Patrick, laborer, r. 444 Natoma
Murphy Patrick, laborer, r. 410 Townsend
Murphy Patrick, laborer, r. SW cor Masonic and

Santa Ro.sa Avs
Murphy Patrick, laborer Presidio RR.
Murphy Patrick, longshoreman, r. 115 Harrison
Murphy Patrick, meterman S. F. Gas Light Co., r.

cor Bonita and Van Ness Av
Murphy Patrick, painter, r. 30 Ridley
Murphy Patrick, poultry and game, 74-75 Centre

Slarket, r. 2612 Sacramento
Murphy Patrick, railroadman, r. 860 Natoma
Murphy Patrick, seaman, r. 41 Vallejo
Murphy Patrick, seaman, r. 146 Minna
Murphy Patrick, shipping clerk Moynihan & Aitken,

r. 611 Jones
Murphy Patrick, watertender P. M. SS. City of Tokio
Murphy Patrick G., attorney at law, 438 California, r.

San Rafael
Murphy Patrick H., salesman Deasy Bros., r. 63

Laiigton
Murphy Patrick H., waiter P. C. SS. Los Angeles, r.

525 Mission
Murphy Patrick J., journalist Evening Post, r. 29 Russ
Murphy Patrick J., longshoreman, r. 16 Clementina
Murphy Patrick J., longshoreman, r. 29 Second

Murphy Peter, expressman, NW cor Broadway and
Davis, r. 109 Vallejo, rear

Murphy Peter, laborer, r. 30 Minna
Murphy Peter, laborer, r. 490 Eleventh
Murphy Peter, laborer, r. cor Fifth Av and A, South

S. F.
Murphy Peter, restaurant, 2610 Mission
Murphy Peter, weigher, r. 113 Francisco
Murphy Peter T., packer I-evi Strauss & Co.
Murphy P. H., policeman, r. 1439 Polk
Murphy Philip, r. 414 Shipley
Murphy Pius Rev., r. Dominican Monastery, W s

Steiner, bet Pine and Bush
Murphy P. J., steamboatman, r. 712 Howard
Murphy P. W., groceries and liquors, 1641 Mission
Murphy R., laborer Presidio Reservation
Murphy Richard, clerk, r. 355 Clementina
Murphy Richard, harnesscleaner, r. 37 Natoma
Murphy Richard, laborer, r. Presidio Reservation, nr

Mountain Lake
Murpby Richard J., clerk J. M. Moran & Co., r. 715

Natoma
Murphy Robert W., physician and surgeon, ofBce and

r. 1601 ^ough
Murphy Samuel (Murphy & McVeigh) r. 510 O'Far-

rell

Murphy Samuel A., blacksmith, r. 510 O'Farrell
Murphy Sarah E. Miss, r. 1601 Gough
Murphy Sterling, waiter Brooklin Hotel
Murphy Susan, laundress S. F. Laundry, S a Eddy,

bet Fillmore and Steiner
Murphy T., r. 36 Clay
Murphy T., laborer Risdon I. and L. Works
Murphy Theresa H. Miss, milliner, r. 910 Harrison
Murphy Thomas, r. 21 Grand Av
Murphy Thomas, r. 203 Eleventh
Murphy Thomas, baker, r. 900 Green
Murphy Thomas, bartender, r. 16 Natoma
Murphy Thomas, beltmaker A. O. Cook, r. 215 Ninth
Murphy Thomas, cooper, r. 4'24 Sansome
Murphy Thomas, deckhand C. P. RR. stmr Amador
Murphy Thomas, drayman Cutter Ai Co., r. 22 Fifth

Av
Murphy Thomas, driver Central RR., r. 1214 Turk,

rear
Murphy Thomas, engineer, r. 1822 Jessie
Murphy Thomas, fireman Engine No. 8, S. F. F. D., r.

16(18 Pacific Av
Murphy Thomas, foundryman, r. 129 Clara
Murphy Thomas, gardener, r. 1917 Jackson
Murphy Thomas, gasfitter, r. 1103 Montgomery
Murphy Thomas, hostler, r. 1221 Pierce
Murphy Thomas, laViorer. r. 25 Clementina
Murphy Tliomas, laborer, r. 531 14 Fourth
Murphy Thomas, laundryman La Grande Laundry, E

s Thirteenth, bet Howard and Folsom
Murpby Thomas, laundryman Occidental Hotel
Murphy Thomas, molder, r. 306 Beale
Murphy Thomas, plasterer, r. 681!^ Clementina
Murphy Thomas, seaman, r. 54 Sacramento
Murphy Thomas E., compositor Chronicle, r. 1216

Folsom
Murphy Thomas F., groceries and liquors, SB cor

Twenty-sixth and Alabama
Murphv Thomas F., steward Terrence Healey, r. 20

Hunt
Murphy Thomas H., assistant superintendent Potrero

Station, S. F. Gas Light Co., r. W s Louisiana, bet
Sierra and Humboldt

Murphy Thomas H., barber, r. 527 Geary
Murphy Thomas H., .porter, r. 22 Turk
Murphy Thomas J, (Murphy & Butler) r. 335 Broad-

way
Murphy Thomas M., laborer, r. 424 Sansome
Murphy Thomas P., paiuter, r. 225 Perry
Murphy Thomas S., driver, r. 8.57?^ Harrison, rear
Murphy Thomas W., laundryman La Grande Laun-

dry, E s Thirteenth, bet Howard and Folsom
Murphy Timothy, r. 355 Minna
Murphy Timothy (Murphy & Herlihy) r. 206 Union
Murphy Timothy, laborer, r. 7J^ Freelon
Murphy Timothy, laborer, r. 13 Welsh, rear
Murphy Timothy, laborer, r. 60 Annie
Murphy Timothy, laborer, r. 123 Langton
Murphy Timothy, laborer, r. 725 Clementina
Murphv Timothy, laborer, r. Columbia Hotel
Murphy Timothy, laborer P. M. SS. Co's Wharf
Murphy Timothy, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co.
Murphy Timothy, plasterer, r. 6 Hyde
Murphy Timothy, printer, r. 6 Maiden Lane
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